07/07/2024, 14:02

Sailwave results for Harbour Early Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Harbour Early Summer Points Series 2024

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo

1st ILCA7/ 182485
Laser

2nd Finn 612

3rd RS Aero 7 48

4th RS Aero 7 4180

5th ILCA7/ 208469
Laser

6th ILCA7/ 212407
Laser

7th RS Aero 7 2571

8th RS Aero 7 2168

9th Gull 2733

10th ILCA7/ 43946
Laser

11th RS Aero 9 2955

12th ILCAG6/ 126029
Laser Radial

13th RS Aero 7 1591

14th  ILCA7/ 174503
Laser

15th DART 15 1412
SPORT/
SPRINT 15
SPORT

16th ILCA7/ 474
Laser

17th  Phantom 1318

18th RS Aero 5 2836

19th ILCAG6/ 153699
Laser Radial

20th RS Aero5 1336

21st ILCAG/ 200840
Laser Radial

22nd ILCA7/ 200428
Laser

23rd  ILCAG6/ 166337
Laser Radial

24th  Miracle 2SO 4118

25th ILCA7/ 47
Laser

HelmName CrewName

Dave Holloway
Rob Fisher
Neil O'May
Dan Oliver
Hamish Scott-
Dalgleish
Peter Brodie
Sarah
Desjonqueres
Alex King
Rowena Hope
Robert Odling
Mark Hawkins
Tania Tarrant
lan Walton
Phil Sowden

Steve Midgley  Sue Hunter

William Lack

Dave Patrick

Saron Rusden

Mark Anderson

Rebecca Oliver

Peter Emerson

Paul Anderson

Frank Paines

Elaine
Dalziel

Alan Dalziel

John Brown

PY
1102

1047

1061

1061

1102

1102

1061

1061

1385

1102

1008

1154

1061

1102

904

1102

1000

1141

1154

1141

1154

1102

1154

1224

1102

R1
1.0

14.0
4.0
2.0
55
00D
7.0
18.0
DNF
12.0
(28.0
DNC)
6.0
135

00D

(28.0
DNC)

16.0

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)
10.5
105
13.0

8.0

R2

(15.0
DNF)

4.0
(9.0)
1.0
8.0
5.0
51

00D
2.0

10.0
6.0
(28.0

DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

13.5
O0D

(28.0
DNC)

11.0

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

3.0

7.0

12.0

13.0

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

R3

1.0
O0D

4.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

1.0

18.0

2.0

28.0
DNC

13.0
(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

17.0

5.0

28.0
DNC

R4

1.0
00D

(7.0)
(17.0
DSQ)

(28.0
DNC)

5.0
8.0
4.0
9.0
2.0
10.0
14.0
6.0
12.0
1.0

15.0

3.0

28.0
DNC

13.0
(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

11.0

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

R5
1.0

4.0
00D

3.0

2.0

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

12.0
00D

(28.0
DNC)

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

4.0

(28.0
DNC)

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

R6

6.0
DNF)

4.0
OOD
3.0

2.0
28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

6.0
DNF

Total
25.0

28.0

43.0

74.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

85.0

95.0

98.0

104.0

108.0

110.0

114.0

116.0

117.0

118.0

120.5

125.5

132.0

132.0

134.0

140.0

145.0

146.0

Nett
4.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

220

29.0

39.0

42.0

48.0

52.0

54.0

58.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

64.5

69.5

76.0

76.0

78.0

84.0

89.0

90.0
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Rank
26th

27th

Rank

A w0

© 0 N o O

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Rank

© 0 N o o B~ w DN

= a A
N = O

Class

ILCA7/
Laser

ILCAG/
Laser Radial

SailNo
146437

HelmName

138270

Freya James

CrewName PY R1
15.0

1102

1154

R2 R3

(280 (28.0
DNC) DNC)

(280 16.0
DNC)

R1 - 9th June 2024 at 10.09hrs

R4

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

R5

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Class

ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
RS Aero 7
ILCA7 [ Laser

Finn

RS Aero 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
RS Aero 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA7 [ Laser

RS Aero 5

ILCA 6/ Laser Radial
ILCA7 / Laser

RS Aero 5

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7

ILCA7 / Laser

DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15

SPORT
Gull

SailNo
182485
212407
48

208469

612
2571
126029
2168
200840
200428
2836
153699
43946
1336
1591
4180
146437
1412

2733

HelmName
Dave Holloway
Peter Brodie
Neil O'May

Hamish Scott-
Dalgleish

Rob Fisher
Sarah Desjonqueres
Tania Tarrant
Alex King

Peter Emerson
Paul Anderson
Saron Rusden
Mark Anderson
Robert Odling
Rebecca Oliver
lan Walton

Dan Oliver
Adrian Thomson

Steve Midgley

Rowena Hope

CrewName PY
1102
1102
1061
1102

1047
1061
1154
1061
1154
1102
1141
1154
1102
1141
1061
1061
1102

Sue Hunter 904

1385

R2 - 9th June 2024 at 11.15hrs

Sailwave results for Harbour Early Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

R6 Total Nett
28.0 155.0 99.0
DNC
28.0 156.0 100.0
DNC

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

46.47
48.09
47.03
49.00

46.48
O0D

53.02
49.04
53.24
51.06
53.14
53.50
52.04
55.57
OO0D

54.39
45.15
60.46

DNF

3

3
3
3

W W W W W W w w

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: W/NW, Ave wind: F4 gusting F6

Class

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
Finn

ILCA 7/ Laser

RS Aero 7

ILCA 7/ Laser

RS Aero 5

ILCA 7/ Laser

RS Aero 7
Gull

DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15

SPORT

SailNo
4180
2168
153699
612
212407
2571
43946
1336
208469

48
2733
1412

HelmName

Dan Oliver

Alex King

Mark Anderson

Rob Fisher

Peter Brodie

Sarah Desjonqueres
Robert Odling
Rebecca Oliver

Hamish Scott-
Dalgleish

Neil O'May
Rowena Hope

Steve Midgley

CrewName PY
1061
1061
1154
1047
1102
1061
1102
1141
1102

1061
1385
Sue Hunter 904

Elapsed Laps

32.45
36.16
39.40
36.00
39.02
OOD

39.14
40.50
39.39

38.17
33.54
33.55

3

3
3
3
3

0.42.27
0.43.42
0.44.21
0.44.28

0.44.42

0.45.57
0.46.15
0.46.16
0.46.22
0.46.39
0.46.39
0.47.15
0.49.02

0.51.30
1.01.36
1.07.13

Corrected
0.30.52
0.34.11
0.34.22
0.34.23
0.35.25

0.35.36
0.35.47
0.35.59

0.36.05
0.36.43
0.37.31

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
5.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.5
10.5
12.0
13.0
13.5
14.0
15.0
16.0

18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.5
6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
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Rank
13
14
15
16

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Rank

10
11

Sailwave results for Harbour Early Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 200840 Peter Emerson 1154 43.42 3 0.37.52 12.0
ILCA7 /Laser 200428 Paul Anderson 1102 46.10 3 0.41.54 13.0
RS Aero 7 1591 lan Walton 1061 OOD 13.5
ILCA7 /Laser 182485 Dave Holloway 1102 DNF 15.0
R3 - 23rd June 2024 at 10.08hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
ILCA7 /Laser 182485 Dave Holloway 1102 OOD 1.0
ILCA7 /Laser 174503 Phil Sowden 1102 51.58 3 0.47.09 1.0
ILCA 7 /Laser 474 William Lack 1102 52.10 3 0.47.20 2.0
ILCA7 / Laser 208469 Hamish Scott- 1102 52.29 3 0.47.38 3.0
Dalgleish
Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 50.04 3 0.47.49 4.0
Miracle 2SO 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine 1224 58.34 3 0.47.51 5.0
Dalziel
ILCA 7/ Laser 212407 Peter Brodie 1102 54.31 3 0.49.28 6.0
RS Aero 7 2571 Sarah Desjonqueres 1061 52.49 3 0.49.47 7.0
RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May 1061 53.55 3 0.50.49 8.0
Gull 2733 Rowena Hope 1385 47.11 2 0.51.06 9.0
RS Aero 9 2955 Mark Hawkins 1008 51.44 3 0.51.19 10.0
RS Aero 7 2168  Alex King 1061 54.41 3 0.51.32 11.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 59.45 3 0.51.47 12.0
RS Aero 5 2836 Saron Rusden 1141 60.22 3 0.52.54 13.0
ILCA7 /Laser 43946 Robert Odling 1102 58.35 3 0.53.10 14.0
RS Aero 7 1591 lan Walton 1061 57.59 3 0.54.39 15.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 138270 Freya James 1154 42.32 2 0.55.17 16.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 166337 Frank Paines 1154 43.57 2 0.57.08 17.0
DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 1412 Steve Midgley Sue Hunter 904 47.20 2 1.18.32 18.0
SPORT
R4 - 23rd June 2024 at 11.20hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
ILCA7 /Laser 182485 Dave Holloway 1102 OOD 1.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 174503 Phil Sowden 1102 39.50 3 0.36.09 1.0
Gull 2733 Rowena Hope 1385 51.15 3 0.37.00 2.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 474 William Lack 1102 40.58 3 0.37.10 3.0
RS Aero 7 2571 Sarah Desjonqueres 1061 40.00 3 0.37.42 4.0
ILCA7 [ Laser 208469 Hamish Scott- 1102 41.39 3 0.37.48 5.0
Dalgleish
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 44.05 3 0.38.12 6.0
Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 40.19 3 0.38.30 7.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 212407 Peter Brodie 1102 43.28 3 0.39.27 8.0
RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King 1061 42.01 3 0.39.36 9.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 43946 Robert Odling 1102 44.03 3 0.39.58 10.0
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Rank Class

12
13
14
15
16

17

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 166337 Frank Paines 1154 48.09 3
RS Aero 7 1591 lan Walton 1061 44.20 3
RS Aero 5 2836 Saron Rusden 1141 48.31 3
RS Aero 9 2955 Mark Hawkins 1008 44.10 3
DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 1412  Steve Midgley Sue Hunter 904 43.13 3
SPORT
RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May 1061 DSQ 3
R5 - 7th July 2024 at 10.00hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F4 gusting F5
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected
1 ILCA7/Laser 182485 Dave Holloway 1102 33.06 2 0.30.02
2 RS Aero 7 4180 Dan Oliver 1061 33.17 2 0.31.22
3 RS Aero 7 48 Neil O'May 1061 33.50 2 0.31.53
4 Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 OOD 2
4 Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick 1000 32.10 2 0.32.10
6 RS Aero 9 2955 Mark Hawkins 1008 OOD 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F4 gusting F6

Rank Class

-

RS Aero 7 4180
Phantom 1318
RS Aero 7 48
Finn 612

ILCA7/Laser 47
RS Aero 9 2955

N o o0 B wWwN

ILCA7 /Laser 182485

SailNo HelmName

SailNo HelmName

CrewName

Dan Oliver

Dave Patrick
Neil O'May
Rob Fisher

Dave Holloway

John Brown

Mark Hawkins

CrewName PY

PY

1061
1000
1061
1047
1102
1102
1008

R6 - 7th July 2024 at 10.50hrs

Elapsed Laps Corrected

33.26
31.58
34.35
OO0D
DNF

DNF

00D

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

www.sailwave.com

2
2
2

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

0.31.31
0.31.58
0.32.36

Sailwave results for Harbour Early Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

0.41.43
0.41.47
0.42.31
0.43.49
0.47.48

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

4.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

6.0
12.0

11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

17.0
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